

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**  
**:HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO:** CrI.P.No.12773 of 2024

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 01.   | 04.11.2024 | <p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>CRLP.No.12773 of 2024</u></b></p> <p>Issue notice to respondent/de-facto complainant.</p> <p>Personal notice is permitted.</p> <p>List on 02.12.2024</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>HFM/KRL</p> |                |

| Sl.No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-------|------|-------|----------------|
|       |      |       |                |